
Title:
Supply of Respiratory Masks and Self-testing Equipment for the EIB Group

Contracting authority:
European Investment Bank (EIB) 

TED publication date:
27/06/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
27/07/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

CFT-1676

Title Supply of Respiratory Masks and Self-testing Equipment for the EIB Group

Description 

The aim of this call for tenders is to supply the EIB Group with (i) medical masks, 
(ii) filtering face piece respirators class 2, (iii) test self-testing equipment and (iv) 
other personal protective equipment, medical products and tests to detect pandemic, 
as further described in Annex A – Technical Specifications.

Contract type Supplies 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement 
or a dynamic 
purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 

http://www.eib.org/about/procurement/index.htm

Award method Lowest price 

Estimated total value 4000000.00 EUR

Estimated value 4000000.00 EUR

Main CPV 33140000

NUTS LU


